VULCANO® PVC AF
IPL si riserva il diritto di apportare modifiche alle informazioni ivi riportate e/o sospendere un prodotto senza alcun preavviso
We reserve the right either to alter specifications and discontinue products without prior notice
SCHEDA TECNICA · TECHNICAL DATA
CODICE Ø INT. SPESS. MIN. PESO DEPR R. CURVATURA LG. ROTOLO VOL.
CODE Ø INT. MIN WALL TH. WEIGHT VACUUM BENDING COIL LGTH. VOL.
mm mm g/m m H2O mm m m3
VP040760000000* 76 0,6 570 1,7 65 20 0,22
VP041020000000* 102 0,6 725 1,3 90 15 0,33
VP041100000000* 110 0,6 780 1,3 95 15 0,35
VP041270000000* 127 0,6 885 1 110 15 0,40
VP041500000000* 150 0,6 1045 0,8 130 15 0,71
VP042030000000* 203 0,6 1475 0,4 175 15 0,94
Spirale in acciaio
Steel spiral
Black PVC-P hose, reinforced with a steel spiral. Slightly
corrugated inside and outside.This hose is flame retardant,